Single Photon Counting Module
SPCMxxA
Operation Manual
2021
Version:
Date:
1.4
06-Dec-2021

components not supplied by Thorlabs be used.
All modules must only be operated with proper shielded connection cables.
1.2 Ordering Codes and Accessories
Imperial versions:
SPCM20A  Single Photon Counter Module, 350-900 nm, 20 µm active area
SPCM50A Single Photon Counter Module, 350-900 nm, 50 µm active area
Metric versions
SPCM20A/M Single Photon Counter Module, 350-900 nm, 20 µm active area, metric
SPCM50A/M Single Photon Counter Module, 350-900 nm, 50 µm active area, metric
1 General Information
© 2021 Thorlabs 5
1.3 Requirements
1.3.1 Hardware Requirements